FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 1, Alle 9, 1m
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Hyppaaja

Leon Peltonen
Selja Hovi

Naomi Kinnunen
Linnea Kuulasmaa
Aino Torvikoski
Eero Jaaskelainen
Sara Kuusisto
Lumi Rugemalira
Sisu Sillanaukee
Isla Haapaniemi
Niklas Liljeblad
Senni Lintuvuori
Patrik Maunula

Tulokset

Joukkue
VanDi
Tiirat
VanDi
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat
Tiirat
Mansen Molskis
Harveli
VanDi
VanDi

Tulos
65,70
56,90
55,15
51,60
50,70
50,50
48,30
47,05
45,90
45,80
44,70
43,10
43,05

Seur
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja



Tulokset

FC3
Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 1, Alle 11, 1m

Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Inka Rasanen VanDi 59,80 Seur.
2. Ossi Summanen VanDi 55,40 Raja
3. Stella Holmback Tiirat 55,20 Raja
4. Sulo Leppavuori Jyvaskylan Aalto 52,60 Raja
5. Aslak Prato VanDi 52,30 Raja
6. Lenny Qjell Mansen Molskis 51,10 Raja
7. Ariela Jamsa VanDi 50,65 Raja
8. Oliver Jokiniitty Mansen Molskis 45,80 Raja
9. Bea Lintula Tiirat 4450 Raja
10. Lara Heiman VanDi 4360 99%
11. Toivo Kuki VanDi 42,50 97%
11. Nuno Autio Jyvaskylan Aalto 4250 97%
13. Otto Pietila Mansen Molskis 38,40 87%



FC3
Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 1, Alle 13, Im

PownNE

Hyppaaja

Alva Kaas
Eemil Kallio
Mia Saksonova
Adele Djupsund

Tulokset

Joukkue
kus-gss
VanDi
Harveli
kus-gss

Tulos
63,60
56,10
53,40
44,35

Seur.
Raja
Raja
94%



FC3
Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 1, Yleinen, 1m

Hyppaaja
1. Hilja-Elina Nikkanen
Katri Ojanpera
3. Julius Hynynen

=

Tulokset

Joukkue
Mansen Molskis
Jyvaskylan Aalto
kus-gss

Tulos
50,20
50,20
45,75

Raja
Raja
97%



FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 2, Alle 11, 1m
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Hyppaaja
Olivia Aikio

Milo Virta

Pinja Tasanen
Enni Hokkanen
Jerita Makela
Linnea Kiuru
Neela Penttinen
Eliel Jokinen
Erin Repo

Hilla Ala-Outinen
Lenni Silvast
Emmy Holm
Bea Koskinen
Julia Poussa
Myrsky Jarvinen
Johannes Bolszak
Nette Pohjonen
Maija Sarjanoja
Iris Kiema

Armi Kiema
Emil Savinainen

Tulokset

Joukkue

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
VanDi

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis

Tulos
85,55
81,95
81,60
79,60
79,55
79,30
78,55
78,40
76,20
75,50
75,20
74,70
74,50
73,55
72,40
70,50
70,20
69,85
69,80
65,90
65,60

Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
98%
98%
97%
97%
92%
91%



FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 2, Alle 13, Im
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Hyppaaja

Pihla Sahavirta
Lumi-Lilja Utriainen
Lilia Smirnov
Elsa Johansson
Nella Poikola
Sanni Rantanen
Elvi Kantola
Saramia Rautio
Lina Kuusela
Aarne Ristimella
Saimi Pitkanen
Kalle Jokelainen
Isla Autio

Siiri Laajala

Tulokset

Joukkue
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Mansen Molskis
VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
VanDi

Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti
VanDi

Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti

Tulos
86,50
85,45
83,60
83,35
81,65
79,50
77,75
77,20
72,95
72,90
72,40
72,10
72,00
68,15

Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
99%
99%
98%
97%
97%
92%



FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 2, Yleinen, 1m
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Hyppaaja

Irma Kopu

Topias Holmback
Eevi Aunala
Saana Issakainen
Klara Kivimaki
Laura Kéalvidainen
Linnea Paalanen
Anni Pekkanen

Tulokset

Joukkue

Aboa WaterSports
kus-gss
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Oulun Uinti
Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti
Jyvaskylan Aalto

Tulos
84,10
81,70
79,10
78,95
75,90
75,60
67,70
65,20

Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
91%
88%



FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 3, Alle 13, 3m
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Hyppaaja

Sara Ojala
Sofia Webb
Myy Peltonen
Aida Sormaala
Stella Ahola
Alex Ranta
Violetta Tihmola
Linn Granholm
Oiva Karhu

liris Kontturi
Tuuli Huuppola
Viivi Friman
Adele Hakki
Karoliina Paananen
Sofia Hallberg
Eetu Vuorinen
Vaino Leivonen
Inari Soirinsuo
Silja Metsahovi
Denzel Ifemeni
Sisu Torvikoski
Ronja Soirinsuo

Tulokset

Joukkue

VanDi

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Jyvaskylan Aalto
VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tiirat

Jyvaskylan Aalto
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

VanDi

Tiirat

Tulos
125,05
122,95
121,35
118,70
118,05
117,55
116,40
115,95
115,45
108,00
107,65
107,50
104,75
103,40
98,45
96,95
96,05
94,90
90,50
90,25
88,60
84,80

Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
100%
100%
93%
93%
93%
90%
89%
85%
84%
83%
82%
78%
78%
76%
73%



FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 3, Yleinen, 3m
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Hyppaaja

Siru Uosukainen
Saana Jokinen
Aino Kivela

Martta Kovanen
Sanni Jokinen
Nooa Koskenranta
Akseli Sikio

Enna Ekman
Minea Manninen
Daniel Viio

Joona Mantyla
Vilhelmiina Ylénen
Kerttu Mieskyla
Mida Eklund

Elsa Kaste

Tulokset

Joukkue
Mansen Molskis
VanDi

Tiirat

Jyvaskylan Aalto
VanDi

Oulun Uinti
Mansen Molskis
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Oulun Uinti
kus-gss
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tiirat

Aboa WaterSports
Mansen Molskis

Tulos

139,45
125,90
115,65
113,55
110,55
110,30
108,85
107,05
106,45
106,35
104,35
103,75
97,95

96,20

91,05

Raja
Raja
98%
96%
94%
93%
92%
91%
90%
90%
88%
88%
83%
82%
7%



FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 4, Alle 13, krs
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Hyppaaja

Aksel Jarvilahti
Lilli Rugemalira
Vilho Jarvilahti
Miroslav Nagornyi
Leo Kuulasmaa

Tulokset

Joukkue

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

Tulos

144,40
126,75
118,20
116,85
100,30

Raja
Raja
98%
97%
83%



FC3
Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 4, Yleinen, krs

Hyppaaja
1. Pyry Nissinen
2. Ebba-Sofia Walsh

Tulokset

Joukkue
kus-gss
Tiirat

Tulos

106,50 88%

91,40

76%



FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 5, 3m
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Hyppaaja

Miilo Sakkinen
Eeli Martikainen
Arno Hakkarainen
Maija Kautto
Eemil Suojoki
lanislav Nagornyi
Joonatan Junes
Hilkka Sarjanoja
Julia Lindell
Sohvi Kairi

Henri Grimmer
Siiri Rokala

Kiira Paananen

Tulokset

Joukkue

Oulun Uinti
Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis
Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
VanDi

Oulun Uinti
kus-gss

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat
Jyvaskylan Aalto

Tulos

242,80
241,05
234,50
231,55
213,05
200,85
198,10
197,90
195,65
195,30
189,75
178,25
174,15

Seur.
Seur.
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
Raja
98%



Tulokset

FC3
Tampere, 4.10.2025

Taso 6, 3m
Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Juho Kéarkkainen Mansen Molskis 270,75 Raja
2. Edvin ljas VanDi 270,15 Raja
3. Atte Klemets kus-gss 236,55 Raja
4. Veikko Leivonen Tiirat 235,75 Raja
5. Lumi Juuti Jyvaskylan Aalto 223,10 Raja
6. Malla Lagas VanDi 217,40 Raja
7. Mila Kaukjarvi Tiirat 205,05 98%
Sofia Helosvuori Jyvaskylan Aalto 228,35 Raja



Tulokset

FC3
Tampere, 4.10.2025

Harraste 25+, Miehet, 1m

Hyppaaja Joukkue Tulos
1. Pekka Koponen Harveli 159,50
2. Toni Toro Mansen Molskis 139,15



FC3

Tampere, 4.10.2025

Harraste 25+, Naiset, 1m
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Hyppaaja

Suvi Utriainen
Leena Tuomisto
Kristiina Soljankare
Anna Viren

Emmi Kankaanpaa
Anu Kyyhkynen

Tulokset

Joukkue

Mansen Molskis
Harveli

Harveli

Joensuun Uimaseura
Harveli

Harveli

Tulos

161,95
134,40
119,20
110,70
106,80
96,00
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